14508 Nelson Ave. City of Industry, CA 91744 • tel: 626.336.4511 • fax: 626.330.4266 • www.csllighting.com
©2025 Creative Systems Lighting, A Division of Troy-CSL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
Patent: csllighting.com/patents
Revised 03/14/25
Project:
Type:
Note:Spec-00271  ECO 1", V-10.0
ECO 1" LED DOWNLIGHT

* Trimless Mud Plate Only. Order corresponding Trimless Reflector
14508 Nelson Ave. City of Industry, CA 91744 • tel: 626.336.4511 • fax: 626.330.4266 • www.csllighting.com
©2025 Creative Systems Lighting, A Division of Troy-CSL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
Patent: csllighting.com/patents
Revised 03/14/25
Project:
Type:
Note:Spec-00271  ECO 1", V-10.0
ECO 1" LED DOWNLIGHT
4 of 12
ORDER MATRIX
ACCESSORIES
ECO 1" ACCESSORIES FOR ECO, ED1, ED1L, ED1S
ADDITIONAL OPTICS OPTICAL MEDIA EMERGENCY OPTIONS
Used with Static White ED1-CL Clear Lens EM-1000 25W Remote Inverter
ED1-10-OPTIC 10° Spot ED1-MP Solite Lens EM-1002 10W Remote EM Driver
ED1-30-OPTIC 30° Narrow Flood ED1-F Frosted Lens EM-1003-CA 35W Remote Inverter, Title 20
ED1-50-OPTIC 50° Flood ED1-LS Linear Spread Lens EM-1004 50W Remote Inverter
ED1-80-OPTIC 80° Wide Flood ED1-HEX1 Hex Louver EM-1006 25W Remote Inverter, Title 20
Used with Warm Dim ED1-MHLDR2 Media Holder
ED1-10-OPTIC-WD 10° Spot
ED1-30-OPTIC-WD 30° Narrow Flood
ED1-50-OPTIC-WD 50° Flood
ED1-80-OPTIC-WD 80° Wide Flood
1. MHLDR required when using a Hex Louver
2. �MHLDR required when ordering any optical media and only compatible with SAIC & LSAIC
TRIM ACCESSORIES
ECO 1" TRIM ACCESSORIES ORDER MATRIX (Example: ED1-R-TL)